The unemployment rate in Nome is estimated at 
16.3% by American Community Surveys, while the state unemployment rate is currently 4.7% (as of 
January 2024) and nationally 3.8% (as of March 2024).  

A 5-year average from 2018-2022 places the median household income at $103,542. Two hundred and 
twelve (212) people are below the poverty level, and 337 people are below 125% of the poverty level 
(DCRA 2024).  

VULNERABILITY SNAPSHOTS 

Executive Summary Snapshot- Nome (Shared, Non-Tribal Assets) 

Estimated Losses 

Extent (Nome) Annual Probability